AGENDA
MPS Advisory Committee (MPSAC) Meeting
April 1-2, 2010
National Science Foundation

Thursday, April 1 (Room 1235)

8:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:10 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

10:45 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
11:15a.m.
11:30 a.m.
11:45 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:15 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

Light Refreshments
Welcome, Introductions, Logistics

FY 2010 and FY 2011 Budget Status, MPS Activity
Updates

MPS/MPSAC Working Group Reports
Climate
Energy
BREAK
Broadening Participation
Life Sciences
SEBML - QIS
Matter by Design
Cyber
Lunch and Breakout Sessions with MPS Divisions
Break
Reports from Divisional Breakout Sessions
General Discussion
Adjourn

Dinner

Chair, MPSAC

Seidel

Finlayson-Pitts

Maldonado

Neal
Horn
Orozco
Lovinger

Glotzer

MPSAC Reporters

MPSAC
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Friday, April 2 (Room 1235)

8:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:15a.m.

9:30 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

10:30 a.m.
10:45 a.m.

12:00 Noon

1:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

Light Refreshments
Reports
CEOSE

Environmental Research and Education (ERE) Advisory
Committee

Data-Enabled Science Workshop
MPSAC Working Groups

General Discussion on Breakout Session

Coffee Break
MPSAC Working Groups Reconvene

Lunch with Thomas Kalil, Deputy Director for Policy,
Office of Science and Technology Policy (OSTP)

Other Business
Other Business, Future Actions

Adjourn

Maldonado

Roberts

Berger

MPSAC

MPSAC
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	Thursday, April 1 (Room 1235)
	Chair, MPSAC

	Lunch and Breakout Sessions with MPS Divisions
	Dinner
	Friday, April 2 (Room 1235)


	Light Refreshments
	Lunch with Thomas Kalil, Deputy Director for Policy, Office of Science and Technology Policy (OSTP)
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		FY 2010 and FY 2011 Budget Status, MPS Activity Updates
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		MPS/MPSAC Working Group Reports
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		Finlayson-Pitts
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		Maldonado
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		Reports from Divisional Breakout Sessions
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		General Discussion
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		Data-Enabled Science Workshop
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		General Discussion on Breakout Session
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